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VamSA IDPA April Open - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 168.30 10. Hannu Maunula 29 SSP S EX FIN FI0059

2 218.33 51. Arttu Niittymies 23 SSP - MM FIN

3 225.46 50. Eero Järvenpää 24 SSP - MM FIN

4 236.99 52. Kari Laaksonen 38 SSP S MM FIN FI242573

5 239.80 5. Jussi Pulkkinen 40 SSP - MM FIN FI419624

6 242.12 15. Marko Laine 36 SSP - MM FIN FI753160

7 242.21 34. Toni Salminen 34 SSP - SS FIN FI0027

8 245.32 33. Vesamatti Helminen 42 SSP - MM FIN

9 248.78 31. Jarkko Kemppainen 25 SSP - SS FIN AX950566

10 251.94 53. Jenny Laaksonen 29 SSP L MM FIN FI638858

11 259.22 22. Tero Malinen 35 SSP - NV FIN

12 290.43 12. Teemy Heikkilä 52 SSP I MM FIN FI11390

13 296.29 35. Miia Sarvikivi 37 SSP L MM FIN FI0028

14 321.88 27. juha lainio 73 SSP MIL MM FIN FI965447

15 348.05 11. Tom Mellen 60 SSP S MM FIN

16 381.44 20. Jonne Ketola 97 SSP - NV FIN

17 420.44 54. Tapio Lahtero 98 SSP S MM FIN FI601939

Disqualified (DQ)
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VamSA IDPA April Open - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 165.11 4. Eetu Kuisma 25 ESP - SS FIN FI213597

2 165.66 38. Tommi Laasa 28 ESP MIL MA FIN FI421396

3 180.69 36. Janne Elomäki 19 ESP S SS FIN FI993932

4 203.85 16. Matti Nurminen 38 ESP S MM FIN

5 207.08 32. Jesse Nio 54 ESP - EX FIN FI252131

6 211.13 41. Juha Tolppa 31 ESP - SS FIN

7 225.32 2. Heikki Santasalo 33 ESP - SS FIN FI599096

8 230.72 7. Denis Kytö 28 ESP - SS FIN FI796836

9 260.11 14. Marko Helttula 54 ESP - MM FIN FI810936

10 261.83 55. Esa Renko 44 ESP - MM FIN FI166568

11 262.87 21. Tuomas Valanne 45 ESP - MM FIN FI254684

12 279.44 9. Saku Helle 45 ESP - SS FIN FI632553

13 294.30 18. Esa Lahtinen 35 ESP S NV FIN

14 311.86 46. Mikael Niemelä 72 ESP - NV FIN

15 316.17 29. Jarno Oksanen 38 ESP - MM FIN FI904482

16 333.21 8. Sari Mastromarino 55 ESP L NV FIN FI236746

17 497.27 23. Rauno Kivijärvi 63 ESP SS NV FIN

Disqualified (DQ)
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VamSA IDPA April Open - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 203.24 3. Jussi Riimuvuori 28 CCP MIL SS FIN FI523398

2 230.02 26. Kai Kouvola 28 CCP - EX FIN FI20945

3 236.01 13. Saku Everi 58 CCP - SS FIN FI542601

4 240.97 42. Tommi Laine 29 CCP - MM FIN FI0058

5 325.90 17. Jami Kangasoja 78 CCP - MM FIN FI285706

6 335.99 24. Pauli Mikkola 78 CCP S MM FIN FI197629

Disqualified (DQ)
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VamSA IDPA April Open - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 266.98 25. Jarno Pöhö 31 REV - SS FIN FI173602

2 356.53 45. Lasse Kammonen 40 REV S MM FIN

Disqualified (DQ)
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VamSA IDPA April Open - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 179.31 48. Jari Pihlajamäki 19 BUG MIL EX FIN FI930189

2 265.99 44. Samppa Virtanen 37 BUG I EX FIN

3 318.91 1. Olli Seppälä 67 BUG S SS FIN FI408211

Disqualified (DQ)
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VamSA IDPA April Open - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 169.28 47. Jan Airisvaara 37 PCC MIL SS FIN FI385965

2 218.51 19. Jarno Manninen 26 PCC - UN FIN

3 291.50 49. Tapio Laaksonen 6 PCC S MM FIN FI918920

Disqualified (DQ)
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VamSA IDPA April Open - Results

HIGH MILITARY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 165.66 38. Tommi Laasa 28 ESP MIL MA FIN FI421396

2 169.28 47. Jan Airisvaara 37 PCC MIL SS FIN FI385965

3 179.31 48. Jari Pihlajamäki 19 BUG MIL EX FIN FI930189

4 203.24 3. Jussi Riimuvuori 28 CCP MIL SS FIN FI523398

5 321.88 27. juha lainio 73 SSP MIL MM FIN FI965447

Disqualified (DQ)
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VamSA IDPA April Open - Results

INDUSTRY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 265.99 44. Samppa Virtanen 37 BUG I EX FIN

2 290.43 12. Teemy Heikkilä 52 SSP I MM FIN FI11390

Disqualified (DQ)
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VamSA IDPA April Open - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 251.94 53. Jenny Laaksonen 29 SSP L MM FIN FI638858

2 296.29 35. Miia Sarvikivi 37 SSP L MM FIN FI0028

3 333.21 8. Sari Mastromarino 55 ESP L NV FIN FI236746

Disqualified (DQ)
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VamSA IDPA April Open - Results

MILITARY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 165.66 38. Tommi Laasa 28 ESP MIL MA FIN FI421396

2 169.28 47. Jan Airisvaara 37 PCC MIL SS FIN FI385965

3 179.31 48. Jari Pihlajamäki 19 BUG MIL EX FIN FI930189

4 203.24 3. Jussi Riimuvuori 28 CCP MIL SS FIN FI523398

5 321.88 27. juha lainio 73 SSP MIL MM FIN FI965447

Disqualified (DQ)
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VamSA IDPA April Open - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 168.30 10. Hannu Maunula 29 SSP S EX FIN FI0059

2 180.69 36. Janne Elomäki 19 ESP S SS FIN FI993932

3 203.85 16. Matti Nurminen 38 ESP S MM FIN

4 236.99 52. Kari Laaksonen 38 SSP S MM FIN FI242573

5 291.50 49. Tapio Laaksonen 6 PCC S MM FIN FI918920

6 294.30 18. Esa Lahtinen 35 ESP S NV FIN

7 318.91 1. Olli Seppälä 67 BUG S SS FIN FI408211

8 335.99 24. Pauli Mikkola 78 CCP S MM FIN FI197629

9 348.05 11. Tom Mellen 60 SSP S MM FIN

10 356.53 45. Lasse Kammonen 40 REV S MM FIN

11 420.44 54. Tapio Lahtero 98 SSP S MM FIN FI601939

Disqualified (DQ)
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VamSA IDPA April Open - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 497.27 23. Rauno Kivijärvi 63 ESP SS NV FIN

Disqualified (DQ)


